Name of Industrial Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
CapitalSource Bank

Community Commerce Bank

Finance and Thrift Company

First Security Business Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association

Location
Chula Vista
Los Angeles
Claremont
Porterville
Orange

San Marcos

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of June 30, 2013

Loan Loss
Assets Total Loans Reserve Deposits Capital Net Income
203,442 188,425 3,329 171,813 31,064 2,090
7,812,146 6,219,463 104,979 5,861,497 1,163,869 64,713
245,796 172,582 10,011 177,211 44,636 2,137
129,526 87,693 3,320 96,380 30,289 584
102,899 88,560 3,850 61,927 18,212 1,047
27,566 2,445 100 1,052 26,035 107

ROA
2.05%
1.66%
1.74%
0.90%
2.04%
0.78%

ROE
13.46%
11.12%
9.58%
3.86%
11.50%
0.82%
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